
1

1

1

ANNUAL SPEAKER LUNCHEON: MARCH 14, 2019

YOUR SPONSORSHIP 
HELPS TO PROVIDE

18,000 +  
Meals to

Elementary
Children

2,000+ 
Backpacks 
Filled with 

Nutritious Food                                 
(6 meals & 2 snacks 

are provided in each 
Backpack)

800+
Children
Served

Fresh Foods 
and 

Low-Fat 
Milk

550+ 
Children 
Receive 

After School 
and 

Summer 
Fitness 

Activities

4,200+
Diapers

for Infants
& Toddlers

100+ 
Backpacks 
Filled with 

Nutritious Food                                 
(6 meals & 2 snacks 

are provided in each 
Backpack)

Junior League of Mobile is an organization of women committed to 
promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women, and improving the 
community through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers.

TITLE
$30,000

PATRON
$5,000

SUPPORTER
$3,000

CONTRIBUTOR
$2,000

PRESIDENT’S
CIRCLE
$500

PARTNER
$10,000

2

10

3

32

1

2 Full Pgs

*

1

4

2

21

1

1 Full Pg

2

2

20

1

1/2 Pg

1

10

3

* Limited sponsorships available on a firstcome, first served basis.

                     SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

Seats at head table with speaker

Invitation to pre-lunch sponsor reception and photo 
opportunity with speaker (including professional 
photograph)

Tables at luncheon (tables of 10)*

Total seats at luncheon

Seating priority

Presenting Sponsor of event including named 
sponsorship and premiere recognition

Opportunity to speak to audience

Sponsor logo displayed throughout the year at JLM 
Headquarters

Premiere event recognition

Sponsor name engraved on Community Partner 
Donor plaque

Ad space in JLM’s bi-annual FOLIO magazine (5,000+)

Sponsor logo on JLM website and social media with 
link to company’s website or social media account

Opportunity for advance commitment to 2020 event

Recognition in event program

Sponsor name on JLM website and FOLIO magazine

* * * * *

1

10

2

1/4 Pg


