ANNUAL SPEAKER LUNCHEON: MARCH 14, 2019

			550+			
YOUR SPONSORSHIP HELPS TO PROVIDE	18,000 + Meals to Elementary Children	2,000+ Backpacks Filled with Nutritious Food (6 meals & 2 snacks are provided in each Backpack)	800+ Children Served Fresh Foods and Low-Fat Milk	Children Receive After School and Summer Fitness Activities	4,200+ Diapers for Infants & Toddlers	100+ Backpacks Filled with Nutritious Food (6 meals & 2 snacks are provided in each Backpack)
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	TITLE* \$30,000	PARTNER* \$10,000	PATRON* \$5,000	SUPPORTER* \$3,000	CONTRIBUTOR* \$2,000	PRESIDENT'S CIRCLE* \$500
Seats at head table with speaker	2	1				
Invitation to pre-lunch sponsor reception and photo opportunity with speaker (including professional photograph)	10	4	2			1
Tables at luncheon (tables of 10)*	3	2	2	1	1	
Total seats at luncheon	32	21	20	10	10	1
Seating priority	1	1	1	2	3	1
Presenting Sponsor of event including named sponsorship and premiere recognition	•					
Opportunity to speak to audience	•					
Sponsor logo displayed throughout the year at JLM Headquarters	•					
Premiere event recognition	•	•				
Sponsor name engraved on Community Partner Donor plaque	•	•				
Ad space in JLM's bi-annual FOLIO magazine (5,000+)	2 Full Pgs	1 Full Pg	1/2 Pg	1/4 Pg		
Sponsor logo on JLM website and social media with link to company's website or social media account	•	•	•	•		
Opportunity for advance commitment to 2020 event	•	•	•	•		
Recognition in event program	•	•	•	•	•	•
Sponsor name on JLM website and FOLIO magazine	•	•	•	•	•	•

 $[\]mbox{\ensuremath{^{\ast}}}\xspace$ Limited sponsorships available on a first come, first served basis.





